
n Wholesale pricing on
strapping tape, first aid and
sports medical products
for sporting clubs and
medical practitioners

n Comprehensive sponsorship
loyalty programs for all
customers

n Australian owned; quality and
price match guarantee

n Free shipping Australia
wide*

SPORTS CLUB CATALOGUE

MASSIVE GIVEAWAY DEALS

WITH YOUR INITIAL CLUB ORDER

SEE INSIDE COVER FOR DETAILS

PHONE: 1300 885 116
WWW.MULTIFIT.COM.AU
SALES@MULTIFIT.COM.AU
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Initial purchase deals and
sponsorship program

1 Spend over $1000 on Multifit branded products with your initial order and receive
your choice of one of the following FREE offers:

All customers are eligible for the initial purchase deals (below) and the club
loyalty program (overleaf).

[i] Blue Tongue Compression Recovery Boots (Value 874.50)

Includes:

Portable Massage Table

Includes:

1 x pair of Compression Recovery
boots

Includes:

Spine Board – includes tie
down straps
Massage Gun - 24V
10 Pack of Trainer’s Towels

[ii] Portable Massage Table (Value $489.50)

[iii] Massage Gun and Trainer’s Towels (Value $379.50)

[iv] Portable Hand Held Ultrasound Machine (Value $324.50)

Includes:
Ultrasound Machine



Includes:

16 x Chin Bottles
2 x Foldable Carriers (holds 8 bottles)
12 x Screw Top Bottles
1 x Plastic Water Carrier
(holds 12 bottles)

1 x XL Trauma Bag
1 x Large Trauma Bag
1 x Small Trauma Bag

[iv] Portable Hand Held Ultrasound Machine (Value $324.50)

[v] Trauma Bag Selection(Value $525.00)

[v] Water Bottle Kit (Value $372.50)

[vi] Trauma Bag Selection (Value $525.00)
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[vii] Portable Ice Baths (Value $264.00)

Includes:
2 x Portable Ice Baths

*bulky initial order deals will incur a freight charge

2 For larger bulk purchases on Multift branded products, select the following:

Spend over $3000

Make 2 selections from the Deal1
options above

Spend over $5000

Make 3 selections from the Deal1
options above



01: TRE108 – XL Trauma Bag:170pts
02: TRE105 - Trainers Waist Bag: 25pts
03: TRE104 - Sports Ball Bag: 40pts
04: TRE253 – Massage Gun: 250pts
05: TRE106 - Large Trauma Bag: 150pts
06: TRE107 - Small TraumaBag: 100pts
07: MTSTSH-61 - Portable Massage Table: 300pts
08: MULST000R-01 - Stretcher:150pts
09: MULST004F-01 - 4-Fold Stretcher:200pts
10: MULST00SS-01 - Scoop Stretcher:350pts
11: TRE303 – 12 x Screw TopDrink Bottles:60pts
12: TRE304 - Foldableor PlasticDrink BottleCarrier: 30pts
13: TRE306 – 8 x MultifitChin Bottles: 60pts
14: TRE217 - Bibsx 20: 80pts
15: TRE218 - Conesx 50: 40pts
16: TRE254 - CompressionBoots: 450pts

17: TRE109 - XL Equipment Bag: 120pts

19: TRE221 - Rugby Coaches Board: 90pts
20: MDV200 - $200 Discount Voucher: 250pts
21: MDV500 - $500 Discount Voucher: 500pts Not shown
22: TRE117 – Aluminium Medical Case: 90pts
23: MULST00SB-01 - Spine Board:200pts

150pts

VALUE $149.50
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*Loyalty points accrued after payment received in full **Some loyalty products will incur extra freight charges ***Only whilst stocks last ****Products may differ slightly from pictures

6 100pts

VALUE $99.95

90pts

VALUE $99.95

3322

120pts

VALUE $120

17

4

170pts170pts1
VALUE $229.50

1

25pts2

40pts3

n Free registration
n For every $10 spent, receive 1 loyalty point
n Points can be accrued and never expire

Customer loyalty and
club sponsorship program
In addition to the initial order deals, all customers are eligible for the loyalty and
sponsorship program

18: TRE223 - Portable Ice Bath: 100pts

24: TRE216 - Pack 10 Trainers Towells - 60pts
25: MSC138 - Portable Ultrasound Machine: 300pts

VALUE $27.50

VALUE $37.50

4



$100
MULTIFIT CLUB
SPONSORSHIP
PROGRAM

Club:

Dateof Time / /
Reg:

$200

300pts7

150pts

VALUE $325

8

350pts

VALUE $595

10

$1000 EQUALS 100PTS

200pts

VALUE $375

9

250pts

VALUE $200

20

200pts

VALUE $375

23

5

30pts12

80pts

VALUE $99.95

14

450pts

VALUE $795.00

16

100pts

VALUE $120.00

18

90pts

VALUE $89.95

19

60pts

VALUE $76.00

13

40pts

VALUE $45

15

60pts11

60pts24

250pts

VALUE $270.00

4

VALUE $37.95

VALUE $67.50

300pts25

VALUE $295.00

VALUE $445

VALUE $94.80
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$585

RIGID STRAPPING
TAPES

ROLL

38mm x 13.7m

PREMIUM PRO SPORTS TAPE
n Professional quality, highly aggressive rigid strapping tape
n Heat activated, soft natural adhesive - ideal in extreme hot or cold conditions

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULPP1313-01 13mm x 13.7m 1

MULPP1313-20 13mm x 13.7m 20

MULPP2513-01 25mm x 13.7m 1

MULPP2513-12 25mm x 13.7m 12

MULPP2513-40 25mm x 13.7m 40

MULPP3813-01 38mm x 13.7m 1

MULPP3813-08 38mm x 13.7m 8

MULPP3813-30 38mm x 13.7m 30

MULPP5013-01 50mm x 13.7m 1

MULPP5013-06 50mm x 13.7m 6

MULPP5013-20 50mm x 13.7m 20

PREMIUM SPORTS TAPE
n Premium quality, highly aggressive rigid strapping tape
n Heat activated natural adhesive

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULPS1313-01 13mm x 13.7m 1

MULPS1313-20 13mm x 13.7m 20

MULPS2513-01 25mm x 13.7m 1

MULPS2513-12 25mm x 13.7m 12

MULPS2513-40 25mm x 13.7m 40

MULPS3813-01 38mm x 13.7m 1

MULPS3813-08 38mm x 13.7m 8

MULPS3813-30 38mm x 13.7m 30

MULPS5013-01 50mm x 13.7m 1

MULPS5013-06 50mm x 13.7m 6

MULPS5013-20 50mm x 13.7m 20

SPORTS TAPE (Rigid StrappingTape)
n Rigid strapping tape with synthetic hypoallergenic adhesive to reduce skin irritation
n Rayon fabric comes in tan colour

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULHT2513-01 25mm x 13.7m 1

MULHT2513-48 25mm x 13.7m 48

MULHT3813-01 38mm x 13.7m 1

MULHT3813-32 38mm x 13.7m 32

MULHT5013-01 50mm x 13.7m 1

MULHT5013-24 50mm x 13.7m 24

TRAINING TAPE
n Economy rigid strapping tape
n Cotton fabric with Hot Melt Glue

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULTT3813-01 38mm x 13.7m 1

MULTT3813-32 38mm x 13.7m 32

FROM

38mm x 13.7m
FROM

38mm x 13.7m
FROM

38mm x 13.7m
FROM

$510

$4

6

PER

PER
ROLL

PER
ROLL

PER
ROLL

$650

40

$3.50

$58.00

$5.40

$58.80

$179.00

$7.20
$54.80

$195.00

$9.20

$53.70

$173.00

$3.30

$54.00

$5.00

$55.20

$168.00

$6.70

$50.00
$175.50

$8.70

$49.20

$153.00

$4.50

$190.00

$5.50

$163.20

$7.50

$163.20

$5.00

$140.80
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STRETCHPRO EAB
n Superior German made fabric with strong elastic conformity
n Highly aggressive adhesive

Product Code

$505

Size No. perBox Cost

MULEP2545-01 25mm x 4.5m 1 $3.95

MULEP2545-36 25mm x 4.5m 36

MULEP5045-01 50mm x 4.5m 1 $6.70

MULEP5045-24 50mm x 4.5m 24

MULEP7545-01 75mm x 4.5m 1 $7.70

MULEP7545-12 75mm x 4.5m 12

STRETCHBAND EAB
n 30% nylon and 70% cotton construction
n Ideal for overwrapping Multifit Rigid Strapping Tapes

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULSB2545-01 25mm x 5.5m 1 $3.60

MULSB2545-36 25mm x 5.5m 36

MULSB5045-01 50mm x 5.5m 1 $5.80

MULSB5045-24 50mm x 5.5m 24

MULSB7545-01 75mm x 5.5m 1 $6.85

MULSB7545-12 75mm x 5.5m 12

STRETCHPLUS EAB
n 100% heavy cotton construction
n Central red line for accurate alignment

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULSP5045-01 50mm x 5.5m 1 $5.60

MULSP5045-24 50mm x 5.5m 24

MULSP7545-01 75mm x 5.5m 1 $6.60

MULSP7545-12 75mm x 5.5m 12

STRETCHTAPE EAB
n 100% cotton construction
n Comes in white or tan colour
n Commonly used as thumb tape

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULST2545-01 25mm x 5.5m 1 $3.50
MULST2545-36 25mm x 5.5m 36

MULST5045-01 50mm x 5.5m 1 $5.70

MULST5045-24 50mm x 5.5m 24

MULST7545-01 75mm x 5.5m 1 $6.75

MULST7545-12 75mm x 5.5m 12

MULST1045-01 100mm x 5.5m 1 $8.00

MULST1045-12 100mm x 5.5m 12

ELASTIC ADHESIVE
BANDAGES

75mm x 5.5m
FROM

$620

* All prices Exclude GST

50mm x 5.5m
FROM

NEW

25mm x 5.5m
FROM

FROM
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PER
ROLL

PER
ROLL

PER
ROLL

PER
ROLL

$295

$126.00

$138.00

$84.00

$109.80

$121.20

$77.40

$74.40

$106.20

$118.80

$76.20

75mm x 4.5m

$116.40

$93.00

$700
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LITERIP (Hand tearableEAB/blood tape)
n Hand tearable elastic adhesive bandage (high stretch)
n Commonly used as ‘Blood Tape’
n Available in white, tan or black
n Bulk 6.9m length roll

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULLR2569-01 25mm x 6.9m 1 $4.30
MULLR2569-48 25mm x 6.9m 48 $172.00
MULLR5069-01 50mm x 6.9m 1 $6.20
MULLR5069-24 50mm x 6.9m 24 $136.80
MULLR7569-01 75mm x 6.9m 1 $7.30
MULLR7569-16 75mm x 6.9m 16 $111.20

FLEXRIP (cohesiveelastic bandage)
n Hand tearable cohesive elastic bandage
n Comes in a range of colours including tan, black, blue, purple, red & white
n Sticks to self, no glue
n Comes in large 100mm and 150mm sizes

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULFR2545-01 25mm x 5.5m 1 $2.60
MULFR2545-36 25mm x 5.5m 36 $82.40
MULFR5045-01 50mm x 5.5m 1 $4.60
MULFR5045-24 50mm x 5.5m 24 $96.00

MULFR7545-01 75mm x 5.5m 1 $5.40

MULFR7545-12 75mm x 5.5m 12 $59.40

MULFR10045-01 100mm x 5.5m 1 $6.40

MULFR10045-12 100mm x 5.5m 12 $68.40

MULFR15045-01 150mm x 5.5m 1 $7.95

MULFR15045-12 150mm x 5.5m 12 $85.20

EASYFIX
n Adhesive underwrap
n Hypoallergenic glue to reduce skin irritation

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULEF0510-01 50mm x 10m 1 $8.00

MULEF0510-10 50mm x 10m 10 $72.50

MULEF0510-36 50mm x 10m 36 $216.00

MULEF1010-01 100mm x 10m 1 $12.95

MULEF1010-06 100mm x 10m 6 $68.40

MULEF1010-18 100mm x 10m 18 $181.80

LITEWRAP
n Foam underwrap

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULLW0727-01 70mm x 27m 1 $4.35

MULLW0727-16 70mm x 27m 16 $64.00
MULLW0727-48 70mm x 27m 48 $172.80

OTHER
TAPES

PER
ROLL

75mm x 6.9m
FROM

PER
ROLL

50mm x 5.5m
FROM

PER
ROLL

50mm x 10m
FROM

PER
ROLL

70mm x 27m
FROM

NEW

$695

$395

$600

$360

88



MUSCLE TAPE (Kinesiology Tape and Evolution Tape)
n Used for Kinesiology Taping
n Lightweight elastic adhesive bandage
n Waterproof
n Can be left on for 3-5 days
n Available in tan, blue, pink, black, yellow and red colours
n Bulk 32m rolls now available
n Pre-cut rolls and patches available
n NEW – Evolution Tape: 4 directional stretch with superior nylon memory fabric

Product Code Size No. perBox Cost

MULMT5050-01 50mm x 5m 1 $11.95

MULMT5050-24 50mm x 5m 24 $238.80

MULMT5032-01 50mm x 32m 1 $47.95

MULMT7550-01 75mm x 5m 1 $14.95

MULMT10050-01 100mm x 5m 1 $17.95

MULET5050-01 (Evolution Tape) 50mm x 5m 1 $18.95

* All prices Exclude GST

PER
ROLL

50mm x 5m
FROM

MUSCLE TAPE (Kinesiology Tape
and Evolution Tape)

HYDRATION/CRAMPING PRODUCTS
Product Code Description Cost

MSC141 Pickle Juice Extra Strength 75ml $4.40

MSC141a Pickle Juice Extra Strength 75ml - Box 12 $43.20

MSC142 Pickle Juice Sport 240ml $4.85

MSC142a Pickle Juice Sports 240ml – Box 6 $26.50

MSC115 Powerade Powder – 500g $15.95

SOC514 Magnesium Oil Spray - 125ml $22.95

MSC117-O Hydralyte Sports Tub Powder - 900g Orange

MSC117-L Hydralyte Sports Tub Powder - 900g Lemon Lime

HYDRATION &
CRAMPING $357

Pickle Juice from

$4320
Pickle Juice box

$995

9

$48.50

$48.50
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$2950

FIRST AID
KITS
1. TRAINERS WAIST BAG PACKED

Product Code Size Cost

FAK101 Pre Packed

2. TEAM VERSATILE FIRST AID KIT
Product Code Size Cost

FAK118 Small

3. TEAM OPERATOR FIRST AID KIT
Product Code Size Cost

FAK121 Medium

4. TEAM COMMANDER FIRSTAID KIT
Product Code Size Cost

FAK122 Large

5. TEAM FIRST AID KIT X-LARGE
Product Code Size Cost

FAK110 X-Large

6. CLUBROOM DEFENDER FIRST AID KIT
Product Code Size Cost

FAK119 Small

7. CLUBROOM RESPONDER FIRST AID KIT
Product Code Size Cost

FAK120 Medium

8. CLUBROOM MEDICAL CABINET
Product Code Size Cost

FAK123 Large

$7790 2.1.

4.

8. $30850$99507.

$59506.

$20950

5. $34500

3. $13450

PURCHASE 5-9 KITS AND
RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT
PURCHASE 10+ KITS AND
RECEIVE A 15% DISCOUNT

Kit contents can be viewed at www.multifit.com.au

10

$77.90

$29.50

$134.50

$209.50

$345.00

$59.50

$99.50

$308.50
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BLUE TONGUE COMPRESSION RECOVERY
BOOTS
n Blue Tongue compression boots use an active compression

technology to compress the legs using air. The sequential
compressing of the legs can accelerate the body’s natural
healing process by increasing circulation and flushing the
byproducts of muscle use.

Key Potential Benefits:
n Enhanced circulation and blood flow
n Improved lymphatic drainage
n Alleviates muscle soreness
n Reduces muscle fatigue
n Aids superior muscle performance

Product Code Size Cost

TRE254 Adult $795.00

NEW PRODUCTS

$79500

XL EQUIPMENT BAG ON WHEELS

PORTABLE ULTRASOUND MACHINE

n Large open equipment bag ideal for carting larger items like
playing jumpers and training equipment.

n Extendable handle and wheels allow for easy carriage

Product Code Size Cost

TRE109 100 x 46 x 53cm $120.00

n Hand held ultrasound machine - its portable nature allows for
treatment anywhere.

Product Code Size Cost

MSC138 Portable $295.00

PORTABLE ICE BATH
n Portable, inflatable ice bath - can be used anywhere and easy
to transport.

Product Code Size Cost

TRE223 75 x 75 (300L) $120.00

$

$
$

$

* All prices Exclude GST

$12000

$29500
$12000



* All Prices exclude GST

STATEWIDE ALL NATURAL
MASSAGE CREAMS AND OILS

$2995
Statewide Oils from

$4495
Extra Strength from

$3250
Tumeric & Magnesium from

$4200
Sports massage creamSTATEWIDE MASSAGE CREAMS

n Quality massage, physiotherapy and muscle creams that aid in recovery and
may prevent cramping

n Tumeric & magnesium can provide pain relief & limit inflammation

n All natural ingredients with no harsh chemicals

n For use by Physiotherapists, Massage Therapists and Sports Trainers

n Massage Cream with Tumeric and Magnesium can prevent cramping and
relieve inflammation

Product Code Description Cost

SOC411 Statewide Massage Sports Cream – 400g

SOC421 Statewide Massage Extra Strength Heat Cream – 400g

SOC419 Statewide Massage Cream with Tumeric Magnesium – 200g

SOC423 Statewide Massage Cream with Tumeric and Magnesium – 400g

STATEWIDE MASSAGE OILS
n Quality massage, physiotherapy and muscle oils that aid in recovery and may

prevent cramping and alleviate lactic acid
n All natural ingredients with no harsh chemicals
n Pre Sport Massage Oil prevents cramping

Product Code Description Cost

SOC412 Statewide Pre Sport Massage Oil – 200ml

SOC416 Statewide Pre Sport Massage Oil – 1 Litre

SOC413 Statewide Post Sport Massage Oil – 200ml

SOC418 Statewide Post Sport Massage Oil – 1 Litre

12

$42.00

$44.95

$32.50

$44.95

$29.95

$125.00

$29.95

$125.00
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE

BRACE AND COLLARS
BAC101 Collar and Cuff Sling - 10m (with ties)

BAC108 Sam Splint - 90cm x 10cm

BAC109 Soft Cervical Collar (S, M, L, XL)

BAC110 $23.95

BAC111 Stiffneck Collar - Adjustable

CREPE / COMPRESSION / OTHER BANDAGES

Conforming Gauze
CCB101 Bandage Confming Gauze 5.0cm x 4m - Single $2.20

CCB102 Bandage Conforming Gauze 5.0cm x 4m - Pack 12 $16.00

CCB103 Bandage Conforming Gauze 7.5cm x 4m - Single $2.90

CCB104 Bandage Conforming Gauze 7.5cm x 4m - Pack 12 $21.00

CCB105 Bandage Conforming Gauze 10cm x 4m -Single $3.60

CCB106 Bandage Conforming Gauze 10cm x 4m - Pack 12 $26.00

CCB107 Bandage Conforming Gauze 15cm x 4m - Single $4.30

CCB108 Bandage Conforming Gauze 15cm x 4m - Pack 12 $32.00

Crepe Bandage
CCB203 Medium Crepe Bandage 5.0cm x 4m - Single

CCB204 Medium Crepe Bandage 5.0cm x 4m - Pack 12

CCB205 Medium Crepe Bandage 7.5cm x 4m - Single

CCB206 Medium Crepe Bandage 7.5cm x 4m - Pack 12

CCB207 Medium Crepe Bandage 10cm x 4m - Single

CCB208 Medium Crepe Bandage 10cm x 4m - Pack 12

CCB209 Medium Crepe Bandage 15cm x 4m - Single

CCB210 Medium Crepe Bandage 15cm x 4m - Pack 12

CCB211 Heavy Conforming Bandage 5.0cm x 4m - Single $3.60

CCB212 Heavy Conforming Bandage 5.0cm x 4m - Pack 12 $26.00

CCB213 Heavy Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m - Single $4.90

CCB214 Heavy Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m - Pack 12 $36.00

CCB215 Heavy Conforming Bandage 10cm x 4m - Single $6.40

CCB216 Heavy Conforming Bandage 10cm x 4m - Pack 12 $46.00

CCB217 Heavy Conforming Bandage 15cm x 4m - Single $7.20

CCB218 Heavy Conforming Bandage 15cm x 4m - Pack 12 $56.00

Paper Tape
CCB301 Paper Tape 1.25cm x 5m

CCB302 Paper Tape 2.5cm x 5m

CCB303 Paper Tape 5.0cm x 5m

Triangular Bandage
CCB401 Triangular Bandage Calico - Single

CCB402 Triangular Bandage Calico - 10 Pack

CCB403 Triangular Bandage Disposable - Single

CCB404 Triangular Bandage Disposable - 10 Pack

Tubular Bandage

CCB501 Tubular Bandage Size B / 6.25cm (Small Hands & Arms)

CCB502 Tubular Bandage Size C / 6.75cm (Medium Arms, Small Ankles)

CCB503 Tubular Bandage Size D / 7.5cm (Large Arms, Medium Ankles, Small Knees)

CCB504 Tubular Bandage Size E / 8.75cm (Large Ankles, Medium Knees, Small Thighs)

CCB505 Tubular Bandage Size F / 10cm (Large Knees, Medium Thighs)

CCB506 Tubular Bandage Size G / 12.5cm (Large Thighs)

13

$29.95

$24.95

$16.95

$48.50

$2.50

$21.00

$3.30

$29.00

$3.90

$35.00

$4.50

$41.00

$2.00

$2.50

$3.20

$3.30

$27.00

$2.00

$16.00

$21.50

$24.50

$26.50

$28.50

$30.50

$32.50

Arm Sling
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* All Prices exclude GST

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE

Compression Bandage
CCB601 Premium Compression Bandage 7.5cm x 4.5M - Single

CCB602 Premium Compression Bandage 7.5cm x 4.5M - Pack 12

CCB603 Premium Compression Bandage 10.0cm x 4.5M - Single

CCB604 Premium Compression Bandage 10.0cm x 4.5M - Pack 12

FIRST AID KITS & SUPPLIES

First Aid Kits

FAK101 Trainer’s Waist Bag (packed)

FAK118 Team Versatile First Aid Kit (Small Size)

FAK121 Team Operator First Aid Kit (Medium Size)

FAK122 Team Commander First Aid Kit (Large Size)

FAK110 Team Multifit First Aid Kit (XL Size)

FAK119 Clubroom Defender First Aid Kit (Small Size)

FAK120 Cubroom Responder First Aid Kit (Medium Size)

FAK123 Clubroom Medical Cabinet First Aid Kit (XL Size)

Scissors / Instruments

FAK201 Lister Scissors 14cm

FAK206 Lister Scissors 18cm

FAK202 Nail Clippers

FAK203 Splinter Probes (Disposable) - Pack 5

FAK204 Tweezers (Blunt)

FAK205 Universal Shears 19cm

BLISTER TREATMENT / ORTHOPAEDIC FOAM

GSD105 Orthopaedic Support Foam - 1m length

GSD102 Orthopaedic Support Foam – 5m roll $39.95

GSD103 Skin on Skin - Circles - Pack 48

GSD104 Skin on Skin - Squares - Pack 200

GSD106 Spenco 2nd Skin - Blister Kit

GAUZE SWABS / DRESSINGS

Dressings

GSD201 Adhesive Strip Fabric - Pack 50 $5.50

GSD202 Adhesive Strip Fabric Dressing 7.5cm x 1m

GSD203 Adhesive Strip Fabric Dressing 7.5cm x 5m

GSD204 Adhesive Strip Fabric Ex Wide - Pack 50 $6.90

GSD205 Adhesive Strip Plastic - Pack 50 $4.50

GSD244 Assorted Fabric Dressing - Pack 20

GSD245 Basic Wound Dressing Kit $6.25

GSD207 Butterfly Wound Closure - Pack 10

GSD208 Combine Pads 10cm x 10cm - Single

GSD209 Combine Pads 10cm x 10cm - Pack 50

GSD210 Combine Pads 10cm x 20cm - Single

GSD211 Combine Pads 10cm x 20cm - Pack 50

GSD212 Combine Pads 20cm x 20cm - Single

GSD213 Combine Pads 20cm x 20cm - Pack 50

GSD214 Cotton Balls - Pack 100

GSD215 Cotton Buds - Pack 100

GSD216 Eye Pads Sterile - Single $0.80

GSD217 Eye Pads Sterile - Pack 50

GSD218 Fingertip and Knucke Dressing - Pack 12

GSD219 Fingertip Dressing - Box 40

14

$5.50

$41.00

$7.00

$51.00

$77.90

$29.50

$134.50

$209.50

$345.00

$59.50

$99.50

$308.50

$8.90

$10.90

$8.25

$2.00

$5.50

$9.00

$9.95

$99.50

$85.00

$34.95

$4.70

$23.50

$3.80

$5.00

$0.80

$23.50

$1.00

$28.50

$1.20

$42.50

$4.75

$2.00

$20.80

$6.50

$22.50
* All Prices exclude GST

FIRST AID KITS & SUPPLIES

First Aid Kits
FAK101 Trainer’s Waist Bag (packed)

FAK118 Team Versatile First Aid Kit (Small Size)

FAK121 Team Operator First Aid Kit (Medium Size)

FAK122 Team Commander First Aid Kit (Large Size)

FAK110 Team Multifit First Aid Kit (XL Size)

FAK119 Clubroom Defender First Aid Kit (Small Size)

FAK120 Cubroom Responder First Aid Kit (Medium Size)

FAK123 Clubroom Medical Cabinet First Aid Kit (XL Size)

Scissors / Instruments
FAK201 Lister Scissors 14cm

FAK206 Lister Scissors 18cm

FAK202 Nail Clippers

FAK203 Splinter Probes (Disposable) - Pack 5

FAK204 Tweezers (Blunt)

FAK205 Universal Shears 19cm

BLISTER TREATMENT / ORTHOPAEDIC FOAM
GSD105 Orthopaedic Support Foam - 1m length

GSD102 Orthopaedic Support Foam – 5m roll $39.95

GSD103 Skin on Skin - Circles - Pack 48

GSD104 Skin on Skin - Squares - Pack 200

GSD106 Spenco 2nd Skin - Blister Kit

GAUZE SWABS / DRESSINGS

Dressings
GSD201 Adhesive Strip Fabric - Pack 50 $5.50

GSD202 Adhesive Strip Fabric Dressing 7.5cm x 1m

GSD203 Adhesive Strip Fabric Dressing 7.5cm x 5m

GSD204 Adhesive Strip Fabric Ex Wide - Pack 50 $6.90

GSD205 Adhesive Strip Plastic - Pack 50 $4.50

GSD244 Assorted Fabric Dressing - Pack 20

GSD245 Basic Wound Dressing Kit $6.25

GSD207 Butterfly Wound Closure - Pack 10

GSD208 Combine Pads 10cm x 10cm - Single

GSD209 Combine Pads 10cm x 10cm - Pack 50

GSD210 Combine Pads 10cm x 20cm - Single

GSD211 Combine Pads 10cm x 20cm - Pack 50

GSD212 Combine Pads 20cm x 20cm - Single

GSD213 Combine Pads 20cm x 20cm - Pack 50

GSD214 Cotton Balls - Pack 100

GSD215 Cotton Buds - Pack 100

GSD216 Eye Pads Sterile - Single $0.80

GSD217 Eye Pads Sterile - Pack 50

GSD218 Fingertip and Knucke Dressing - Pack 12

GSD219 Fingertip Dressing - Box 40
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$77.90

$29.50

$134.50

$209.50

$345.00

$59.50

$99.50

$308.50

$8.90

$10.90

$8.25

$2.00

$5.50

$9.00

$9.95

$99.50
$85.00

$34.95

$4.70

$23.50

$3.80

$5.00
$0.80

$23.50

$1.00

$28.50
$1.20

$42.50

$4.75

$2.00

$20.80

$6.50

$22.50
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE
Dressings continued
GSD220 Knuckle Dressing - Box 40
GSD221 Low Adherent Pad 5cm x 5cm - Single $0.65
GSD222 Low Adherent Pad 5cm x 5cm - Box 50 $15.95
GSD223 Low Adherent Pad 10cm x 10cm - Single
GSD224 Low Adherent Pad 10cm x 10cm - Box 50
GSD225 No. 13 Wound dressing $3.20
GSD226 No. 14 Wound dressing
GSD227 No. 15 Wound dressing
GSD228 Island Dressing 6cm x 8cm - Box 50
GSD229 Island Dressing 9cm x 10cm - Box 50
GSD230 Island Dressing 10cm x 15cm - Box 20
GSD231 Island Dressing 10cm x 20cm - Box 20
GSD232 Steristrips 6mm x 75mm (3) - Single $2.00
GSD233 Steristrips 6mm x 75mm (3) - Pack 50
GSD234 Waterproof Transparent Dressing 7.5cm x 5cm - Box 25
GSD241 Blue Premium Bandaids (Visual) - Box 50
Gauze / Blood Products
GSD301 Gauze Swabs (non sterile) 5cm x 5cm - Pack 100
GSD302 Gauze Swabs (sterile) 7.5cm x 7.5cm (pack 5) - Single
GSD302a Gauze Swabs (sterile) 7.5cm x 7.5cm (pack 5) - Box 25
GSD303 Gauze Swabs (non sterile) 7.5cm x 7.5cm - Pack 100
GSD304 Gauze Swabs (sterile) 10cm x 10cm (pack 3) - Single
GSD304a Gauze Swabs (sterile) 10cm x 10cm (pack 3) - Box 25 $19.95
GSD305 Gauze Swabs (non sterile) 10cm x 10cm - Pack 100
GSD306 Blood Towels (Highly Absorbant) - Pack 100
GSD307 Nose Bleed Plugs - Pack 50
HOT / COLD TREATMENT
MULIC1315-01 Instant Cold Compress Small (80g) - Single $2.60
MULIC1315-24 Instant Cold Compress Small (80g) - Box 24
MULIC1523-01 Instant Cold Compress Large (240g) - Single
MULIC1523-16 Instant Cold Compress Large (240g) - Box 16
MULHC1328-01 Large Reusable Hot / Cold Pack - Single
MULHC1328-12 Large Reusable Hot / Cold Pack - Pack 12
MULHW1328-01 Hot / Cold pack with Neoprene Wrap - Single
MULHW1328-12 Hot / Cold pack with Neoprene Wrap - Pack 12
MULIB2030-01 Calico Ice Bag (20cm x 30cm ) - Single
MULIB2030-10 Calico Ice Bag (20cm x 30cm ) - Pack 10
MULIP0909-01 Ice Bag with Screw Top Lid - Single
MULIP0909-06 Ice Bag with Screw Top Lid - Pack 6
MULIW0000-01 Ice Wrap and Handle $11.20
MULIW000H-01 Ice Wrap Handle (no roll)
MULIW000R-01 Ice Wrap Re-fill Roll (no handle) $7.20
HYDRATION / CRAMPING PRODUCTS

HYDRATION / CRAMPING PRODUCTS

MSC141 Pickle Juice Extra Strength 75ml - Single (stops muscle cramps) $4.40
MSC141a Pickle Juice Extra Strength 75ml - Box 12 (stops muscle cramps) $43.20
MSC142 Pickle Juice Sport 240ml - Single (stops muscle cramps) $4.85
MSC142a Pickle Juice Sport 240ml - Box 6 (stops muscle cramps) $26.50
MSC115 Powerade Powder - 500g $15.95
MSC117-O Hydralyte Sports Tub Powder - 900g Orange
MSC117-L Hydralyte Sports Tub Powder - 900g Lemon Lime
SOC512 Magnesium Oil Spray - 125ml

$22.50

$1.20

$34.95

$3.70
$4.20

$19.90
$24.90

$19.50
$22.90

$67.50

$7.90
$13.90

$4.00
$0.90

$15.00
$5.70

$1.20

$8.90
$22.50
$6.40

$46.00
$3.70

$47.00
$8.40

$80.00
$11.50

$102.00
$4.25

$39.00
$11.00

$52.50

$48.50
$48.50

$29.95

$5.50

MSC141b
MSC142
MSC142a
MSC142b

MSC115
MSC117-O
MSC117-L
SOC512

Pickle Juice Extra Strength 75ml - Box 48 (stops muscle cramps)
Pickle Juice Sport 240ml - Single (stops muscle cramps)
Pickle Juice Sport 240ml - Box 6 (stops muscle cramps)
Pickle Juice Sport 240ml - Box 24 (stops muscle cramps)

Powerade Powder - 500g
Hydralyte Sports Tub Powder - 900g Orange
Hydralyte Sports Tub Powder - 900g Lemon Lime
Magnesium Oil Spray - 125ml
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$170.00
$4.85
$26.50
$100.00

$15.95
$48.50
$48.50
$29.95
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HYDRATION / CRAMPING PRODUCTS
Antiseptics

16

SOC106 Antiseptic Cream - 25g

SOC107

SOC108 Povidone Iodine Swabs - Pack 100

Adhesive Spray / Ball Grip
SOC201 Tensospray Adhesive Spray - 300ml

SOC203 Wilgrip (tin) - 500ml $47.50

SOC204 Wilgrip (tube) - 15ml

SOC211 iGrip Ball Grip (tub) - 400g

SOC212 iGrip Ball Grip (tin) - 50g $14.50

SOC206 Safe Hands Spray Grip - 750ml $25.95

SOC207 Griptec Instant Grip Spray - 200ml $27.00

SOC208 Griptec Original Grip Paste - 100g $20.00

SOC210 Trimona Spray Wax - 200ml

SOC213 Xtra Tac Adhesive Spray - 300ml $18.95

Burn Treatment

SOC116 Burn Gel - 25g $9.95

SOC117 Burn Gel Dressing 10.0cm x 10.0cm

Hot Cold Sprays & Creams

SOC301 Cold Spray - 200ml (Single)

SOC301a Cold Spray - 200ml (Pack 10)

SOC302 Deep Heat - 140g

SOC302a

SOC303 Dencorub Extra Strength - 100g

SOC306 Ice Gel - 100g $7.95

SOC307 Metsal Tube 125g

SOC308 Metsal Tub 500g

SOC308a Metsal Tub 500g - Pack 5

SOC309 Tiger Balm

Massage Supplies

SOC401 Cosma Massage Cream - 500g

SOC406 Sorbolene 1L Pump Pack

SOC421 Statewide Massage Extra Strength Heat Cream – 400g

SOC411 Statewide Massage Sports Cream - 400g

SOC419 Statewide Massage Heat Cream with Tumeric and Magnesium – 200g

SOC423 Statewide Massage Heat Cream with Tumeric and Magnesium – 400g

SOC412 Statewide Pre Sport Massage Oil - 200ml

SOC416 Statewide Pre Sport Massage Oil - 1 Litre

SOC413 Statewide Post Sport Massage Oil - 200ml

SOC418 Statewide Post Sport Massage Oil - 1 Litre

SOC407 Training Oil (Rub Down Oil) - 1L $14.00

SOC408 Training Oil (Rub Down Oil) - 5L

Trainers Supplies

SOC501 Eucalyptus Oil - 175ml
SOC504 Hirudoid Cream - 40g
SOC505 Petroleum Jelly - 100g

SOC506 Petroleum Jelly - 500g

SOC507 Sunscreen - 1 Litre Pump Pack $44.00

SOC509 Vicks VapoRub - 100g

SOC510
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$4.40

$16.00

$16.20

$23.90

$7.95

$34.50

$38.50

$5.15

$10.95

$92.50

$12.40

$19.50

$9.40

$13.90

$28.50

$135.00

$10.20

$22.90

$9.30

$44.95

$42.00

$32.50

$44.95

$29.95

$125.00

$29.95

$125.00

$49.50

$21.90

$28.50

$15.90

$29.95Voltaren Emugel - 150g

$5.90

$16.50

Dettol Antiseptic Liquid - 500ml

Deep Heat - 140g Twin Pack

Burn Treatment
SOC116 Burn Gel - 25g $9.95

SOC117 Burn Gel Dressing 10.0cm x 10.0cm

Hot Cold Sprays & Creams
SOC301 Cold Spray - 200ml (Single)

SOC301a Cold Spray - 200ml (Pack 10)

SOC302 Deep Heat - 140g

SOC302a

SOC303 Dencorub Extra Strength - 100g

SOC306 Ice Gel - 100g $7.95

SOC307 Metsal Tube 125g

SOC308 Metsal Tub 500g

SOC308a Metsal Tub 500g - Pack 5

SOC309 Tiger Balm

Massage Supplies

SOC401 Cosma Massage Cream - 500g

SOC406 Sorbolene 1L Pump Pack

SOC421 Statewide Massage Extra Strength Heat Cream – 400g

SOC411 Statewide Massage Sports Cream - 400g

SOC419 Statewide Massage Heat Cream with Tumeric and Magnesium – 200g

SOC423 Statewide Massage Heat Cream with Tumeric and Magnesium – 400g

SOC412 Statewide Pre Sport Massage Oil - 200ml

SOC416 Statewide Pre Sport Massage Oil - 1 Litre

SOC413 Statewide Post Sport Massage Oil - 200ml

SOC418 Statewide Post Sport Massage Oil - 1 Litre

SOC407 Training Oil (Rub Down Oil) - 1L $14.00

SOC408 Training Oil (Rub Down Oil) - 5L

Trainers Supplies

SOC501 Eucalyptus Oil - 175ml
SOC504 Hirudoid Cream - 40g
SOC505 Petroleum Jelly - 100g

SOC506 Petroleum Jelly - 500g

SOC507 Sunscreen - 1 Litre Pump Pack $44.00

SOC509 Vicks VapoRub - 100g

SOC510

$5.15

$10.95
$92.50
$12.40

$19.50

$9.40

$13.90

$28.50

$135.00

$10.20

$22.90

$9.30

$44.95

$42.00

$32.50

$44.95

$29.95

$125.00

$29.95

$125.00

$49.50

$21.90

$28.50

$15.90

$29.95Voltaren Emugel - 150g

$5.90

$16.50

Deep Heat - 140g Twin Pack

SOC313
SOC315

Fisiocrem - 120g
Fisiocrem - 700g Pump Pack

$21.95
$69.95

Massage Supplies
SOC401 Cosma Massage Cream - 500g

SOC406 Sorbolene 1L Pump Pack

SOC421 Statewide Massage Extra Strength Heat Cream – 400g

SOC411 Statewide Massage Sports Cream - 400g

SOC419 Statewide Massage Heat Cream with Tumeric and Magnesium – 200g

SOC423 Statewide Massage Heat Cream with Tumeric and Magnesium – 400g

SOC412 Statewide Pre Sport Massage Oil - 200ml

SOC416 Statewide Pre Sport Massage Oil - 1 Litre

SOC413 Statewide Post Sport Massage Oil - 200ml

SOC418 Statewide Post Sport Massage Oil - 1 Litre

SOC407 Training Oil (Rub Down Oil) - 1L $14.00

SOC408 Training Oil (Rub Down Oil) - 5L

$22.90

$9.30

$44.95

$42.00

$32.50

$44.95

$29.95

$125.00

$29.95

$125.00

$49.50

Trainers Supplies
SOC501 Eucalyptus Oil - 175ml
SOC504 Hirudoid Cream - 40g
SOC505 Petroleum Jelly - 100g

SOC506 Petroleum Jelly - 500g

SOC507 Sunscreen - 1 Litre Pump Pack $44.00

SOC509 Vicks VapoRub - 100g

SOC510

$21.90
$28.50

$15.90

$29.95Voltaren Emugel - 150g

$5.90
$16.50

SOC102
SOC105

Antibacterial Hand Sanitiser - 1L
Antiseptic Spray - 50ml

$17.50
$9.10
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Tape Remover
SOC602
SOC603

Griptec Adhesive Remover Spray - 125ml
Sideline Tape Remover Spray - 250ml

$15.95
$19.95

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE

Wipes and Wash
SOC701 Eye Bath (Plastic Container Only) $2.20

SOC702 Eye Wash With Bath $19.95

SOC703 Sodium Chloride 9% (20ml Ampules ) - Single

SOC704 Sodium Chloride 9% (20ml Ampules ) - Pack 10

SOC706 Alcohol Free Cleansing Wipes - Pack 100

SOC707 Alcohol Wipes - Pack 100 $6.95

SOC708 Isowipes 70% Alcohol 42cm x 14.5cm - Pack 75

SOC712 Surface Sanitiser - 500ml $8.95

TRAINING EQUIPMENT

Bags
TRE104 Sports Ball Carry Bag

TRE105 Trainers Waist Bag

TRE106 Trauma Bag - Large $149.50

TRE107 Trauma Bag - Small $99.95

TRE108 Trauma Bag - XL on Wheels $229.50

TRE109 XL Equipment Bag on Wheels $120.00

TRE117 Aluminium Medical Case $99.95

Equipment
TRE221 Coaches Board - Rugby $89.95

TRE254 Compression Recovery Boots $795.00

TRE207 Foam Roller Short 30cm (Cylinder)

TRE208 Foam Roller Medium 60cm (Cylinder)

TRE223 Ice Bath (inflatable)
TRE253 Massage Gun - 24V $270.00
TRE232 Mouthguard Senior $9.95

TRE233 Mouthguard Junior $9.95

TRE237 Resistance Band (Light) - 14cm x 25m

TRE238 Resistance Band (Medium) - 14cm x 25m

TRE239 Resistance Band (Heavy) - 14cm x 25m

$1.20

$9.00

$24.95

$14.20

$37.50

$27.50

$27.50

$37.50

$120.00

$50.00

$57.00

$72.00

TRE216 Trainers Hand Towel

TRE216a Trainers Hand Towel - Pack 10

TRE242 Trainer’s Vest (White colour - for onfield Trainers) $9.95

TRE217 Training Bibs - Pack 20 $99.95

TRE218 Training Cones - Pack 50 $45.00

TRE219 Whistle & Lanyard $4.95

Stretchers
MULST000R-01 2 Fold Stretcher $325.00

MULST004F-01 4 Fold Stretcher $375.00

MULST00SS-01 Scoop Stretcher $595.00

MULST00SB-01 Spine Board $375.00

Tables
MTSFPT-66 Massage Table - Free Standing (Clubroom Table)

MTSTSH-61 Massage Table - Portable $445.00

MT3SEC-65 3-section Electric Couch POA

MT3STT-65 Traction Table POA

$7.70

$67.50

$525.00
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Multifit also carries an extensive range of Fitness and Rehabilitation Products. For full details and prices of
the range of products please call 1300 885 116 or email sales@multifit.com.au. Can’t find the product you are
after? Give us a call and we will source it for you.’

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE
Water Bottles
TRE303 Multifit Screw Top Water Bottle - 750ml
TRE304 Plastic Water Bottle Carrier (holds 12 bottles)
TRE305 Foldable Water Bottle Carrier (holds 8 bottles)
TRE306 Multifit Chin Bottle - 1L $9.50
TRE306A Chin Water Bottles - Pack 8 $65.00

MISCELLANEOUS TRAINERS SUPPLIES
MSC101 Accident / Emergency Blanket
MSC102 Crutches - Forearm $55.00
MSC103 Disposable Nitrile Gloves (S, M, L, XL) - Pack of 100 $22.50
MSC104 Disposable Nitrile Gloves (L) - Pack of 2
MSC130 Disposable Pen Light - Concussion test
MSC105 Electrical Tape - 18mm x 20m $2.20
MSC105a Electrical Tape Pack of 10 $18.95
MSC203 Heel Raisers - Assorted Sizes (Pack 2) $15.95
MSC205 Mediana AED Defibrillator
MSC106 Paracetamol Tablets - Pack 100
MSC121 Pocket Mask
MSC143 Register of Injury Pad
MSC107 Resus-O Mask Disposable
MSC108 Safety Pins (Assorted) - 12 Pack
MSC109 Stop Watch $19.95
MSC110 Ultrasound Gel - 5L
MSC123 Vomit Bags - Pack 50
MSC111 Wobble Board $39.95
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$7.90

$37.95

$4.30

$1.25

$7.25

$28.50
$11.30
$5.35

$3.80

$36.95

$33.95

$10.20

$2,200.00

$31.00
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Please read the following important terms and
conditions.
1) Pricing: All prices indicated are for goods stocked

at Multifit Sports’ head office. Appropriate care has
been taken to ensure that the price list was correct
at the time of publication, however, Multifit Sports
reserves the right to change any prices without
notice. Prices are subject to change due to $AUS
fluctuations, supplier pricing and availability. Prices
are quoted in Australian Dollars and exclude GST.

2) Payment: Casual trading terms are that payment is
due 14 days after the invoice statement has been
generated. For trade account customers, trading
terms are that payment is due 21 days after the
invoice statement has been generated. Payment
methods accepted include Cheque, Cash, EFT and
Direct Deposit. Credit Card (Visa and Mastercard)
payments are accepted but incur a 1.6% surcharge.

3) Freight: Handling and Delivery charges vary from
state to state. Please contact your local distributor
or head office for more information on delivery
charges. Orders originating from head office over the
value of $750 will be sent FREE of delivery charges.
Extra charges can be incurred for large items,
delivery to remote areas, and some loyalty products.

4) Processing Time: All orders will be processed within
24 hours of receiving them. Orders are shipped using
courier services, which allows tracking of individual
orders.

5) Damage, Loss or Shortages:
Multifit Sports endeavours to ensure that all
products sent to customers are well packed at the
time of dispatch. However, it is the responsibility

of the purchaser, to arrange freight insurance to
cover damage or loss in transit. If instructed prior
to shipment, Multifit Sports will arrange freight
insurance at the purchaser’s cost. An invoice
is enclosed with all orders and it is the purchaser’s
responsibility to check this against the contents for
shortages, damages and any discrepancies. Multifit
Sports must be notified of any discrepancies within
3 (three) working days of receipt of goods, otherwise
no liability will be accepted by Multifit Sports.

6) Returned Goods: Any goods returned for credit must
be returned within 7 (seven) days of receipt unless
otherwise arranged by Multifit Sports. Only goods
returned in original packing and condition will be
accepted.

7) Title of Ownership: Any goods purchased from
Multifit Sports where Multifit has extended credit
(for example on a credit invoice) will remain the
property of Multifit Sports until full payment has
been received.

8) Interest Charges: Multifit Sports reserves the right
to charge interest on any overdue accounts at a rate
of 3% above ruling Australian Bank interest rates.

9) Loyalty products can be redeemed on a “first
come first serve” basis, whilst stocks last. Multifit
endeavours to have everything in stock, but due to
external circumstances such as manufacturing hold-
ups, some products may be temporarily out of stock.

10) Multifit vouchers will be applied to the account
holder’s following order, once the account has been
settled. Vouchers can only be applied to a future
order from Multifit and can’t be redeemed as cash.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF TRADING
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Australia Wide
Phone:1300 885 116
Fax: 1300 885 256
Email: sales@multifit.com.au

Head Office
1B/14 Akuna Drive
Williamstown North VIC 3016
Phone:1300 885 116 or 03 9399 9345
Fax: 1300 885 256 or 03 9399 9320
Email: sales@multifit.com.au

NSW / ACT / QLD Office
Steve Duggan
Phone: 0412 211 485
Email: steve@multifit.com.au

Perth Office
31 Ambergate St
Karrinyup WA 6018

www.multifit.com.au

n Large savings through wholesale
pricing for all customers

n Highest grade products
n Quality and money back guarantee
n Price match guarantee
n Free Australian wide shipping
n Comprehensive sponsorship

loyalty program for all customers
n Australian owned and operated

THE MULTIFIT PROMISE


